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AU000XCLWAG2
AUSTRALIA
4,50%
21/04/2033
AUD

21/04/2033 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 4.50 4.662 1 150,000 99.009 99.329 150,000 1 4.609 +0.28

AU000XCLWAI8
AUSTRALIA
4,25%
21/04/2026
AUD

21/04/2026 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 4.25 4.752 1 150,000 99.873 100.139 150,000 1 3.601

AU000XCLWAM0
AUSTRALIA
2,75%
21/06/2035
AUD

21/06/2035 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 2.75 4.850 1 150,000 84.295 84.595 150,000 1 4.806 +0.37

AU000XCLWAU3
AUSTRALIA
2,75%
21/11/2028
AUD

21/11/2028 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 2.75 4.343 1 150,000 95.818 96.097 150,000 1 4.234

AU3TB0000150
AUSTRALIA
3,25%
21/04/2029
AUD

21/04/2029 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 3.25 4.371 1 150,000 96.652 96.93 150,000 1 4.276

AU0000018442
AUSTRALIA
2,75%
21/05/2041
AUD

21/05/2041 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 2.75 5.123 1 150,000 75.02 75.37 150,000 1 5.084

AU0000087454
AUSTRALIA
1,00%
21/12/2030
AUD

21/12/2030 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 1.00 4.458 1 150,000 84.934 85.226 150,000 1 4.384

AU000XCLWAP3
AUSTRALIA
3,25%
21/06/2039
AUD

21/06/2039 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 3.25 5.038 1 150,000 82.726 83.038 150,000 1 5.002

AU3TB0000192
AUSTRALIA
3,75%
21/04/2037
AUD

21/04/2037 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 3.75 4.934 1 150,000 89.881 90.151 150,000 1 4.900
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AU000XCLWAR9
AUSTRALIA
2,25%
21/05/2028
AUD

21/05/2028 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 2.25 4.324 1 150,000 95.475 95.756 150,000 1 4.192

AU000XCLWAX7
AUSTRALIA
2,75%
21/11/2029
AUD

21/11/2029 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 2.75 4.393 1 150,000 94.284 94.562 150,000 1 4.310

AU0000075681
AUSTRALIA
1,25%
21/05/32
AUD

21/05/2032 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 1.25 4.596 1 150,000 81.839 82.147 150,000 1 4.532

AU0000143901
AUSTRALIA
1,75%
21/11/32
AUD

21/11/2032 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 1.75 4.650 1 150,000 83.224 83.536 150,000 1 4.590

AU000XCLWAS7
AUSTRALIA
3,00%
21/03/47
AUD

21/03/2047 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 3.00 5.305 1 150,000 70.91 71.27 150,000 1 5.269

AU0000249302
AUSTRALIA
3,75%
21/05/2034
AUD

21/05/2034 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 3.75 4.766 1 150,000 93.086 93.398 150,000 1 4.718

AU0000300535
AUSTRALIA
4,75%
21/06/54
AUD

21/06/2054 AUD Fixed
rate 6M 4.75 5.355 1 150,000 91.22 91.63 150,000 1 5.325


